Reading Road-Trip Itinerary 2013
Hosted by: Britta at | Like These Books & Hafsah at IceyBooks

Information available HERE.
Signups are currently CLOSED.

(Key: [U€, |22\ All Three)

Monday July 1:
WEME: Lisa Loves Literature {International}
Ends July 31st

NEWE g ElnleEgllEY Book Cover Justice {International}
Ends July 31st

Tuesday July 2:

VAR Tales of a Word Weaver {US Only}

Ends July 31st

VEEEEEEES: World’s Oldest Fledgling {International}
Ends July 8th

Wednesday July 3:

Rhode Island

Read-A-holicZ {International}
Ends July 31st

Thursday July 4:
NEWREEE: The Book Belles {International}
Ends July 31st

Friday July 5:

NEMRZET Ay Life is a Notebook {US Only}
Ends August 1st

Saturday July 6:

NightlyReading {US Only}
Ends August 1st

Delaware

Sunday July 7:


http://www.ilikethesebooks.com
http://www.iceybooks.com
http://www.ilikethesebooks.com/2013/06/reading-road-trip-2013.html
http://www.misclisa.blogspot.com/2013/07/reading-road-trip-maine.html
http://bookcoverjustice.blogspot.com/2013/07/reading-road-trip-new-hampshire.html
http://listentomuses.wordpress.com/2013/07/02/reading-road-trip-vermont/
http://stephaniewardrop.wordpress.com/2013/07/02/representing-massachusetts-on-the-reading-road-trip-holla/
http://read-a-holicz.blogspot.com/2013/07/reading-road-trip-connecticut-giveaway.html
http://www.thebookbelles.blogspot.com/2013/07/reading-road-trip-new-jersey.html
http://adkwriter15.wordpress.com/2013/07/05/reading-road-trip-new-york-giveaway/
http://nightlyreading.wordpress.com/2013/07/06/reading-road-trip-pennsylvaniagiveaway/

VERIENEE The Eater of Books {International}
Ends July 31st

WWESIAAIECIQIE: Reading Angels {International}
Ends July 14th

Monday July 8:

WWEElejelgipier: Verb Vixen {US/Canada}
Ends July 30th

Tuesday July 9:

MThe Bookmark Blog {US Only}

Ends August 1st

NETNEETEIMNE: Dizneeee’s World of Books {International}
Ends July 23rd

Wednesday July 10:

ERIMTNEIRINE): Let Me Tell You a Story {US Only}
Ends August 1st

[EERIFE: Panda Reads {US Only}

Ends July 24th

Thursday July 11:

FEEE: Jenna Does Books {US/Canada}
Ends September 3rd

INETEE: Zach’s YA Reviews {US Only}
Ends August 1st

Friday July 12:

Mississippi

IEEEEEE: Bookish Things and More {International}
Ends August 1st

Saturday July 13:

Mommasez... {US Only}
Ends July 31st

OIE: Book Jems {International}
Ends July 31st

Sunday July 14:


http://eaterofbooks.blogspot.com/2013/07/reading-road-trip-maryland-and-giveaway.html
http://www.readingangel.com/2013/07/reading-road-trip-west-virginia-giveaway.html
http://verbvixen.tumblr.com/post/54909204680/readingroadtripdc#disqus_thread
http://www.mybookmarkblog.com
http://dizneeeesworldofbooks.blogspot.com/2013/07/reading-road-trip-north-carolina.html
http://coffeelvnmom.blogspot.com/2013/07/reading-road-trip-2013-unconsecrateds.html
http://pandareads.com
http://jennadoesbooks.com/reading-road-trip-2013-florida/
http://www.zachsyareviews.com/2013/07/reading-road-trip-alabama-giveaway.html
http://bookishthingsandmore.com/?p=22
http://ccclubbs.com/2013/07/13/2013-reading-road-trip-giveaway-blog-hop/
http://www.bookjems.com/2013/07/2013-reading-road-trip-ohio.html

Books, Books. the Magical Fruit {US Only}
Indiana

Monday July 15:

[IEEE: In Wonderland {US Only}
Ends August 15th

Mommasez... {US Only}
Ends July 30

Tuesday July 16:

INDENEEE: Rachel Reads {US Only}
Ends July 31

[ENEERE]: Verb Vixen {US/Canada}
Ends July 30

Wednesday July 17:

I A The Princess of Storyland {US Only}

Ends July 21

Thursday July 18:

OIREEE: Bookish Things and More {International}
Ends July 31

: Claire M. Caterer {US/Canada}

Ends July 23

Friday July 19:

lowa

WVEE: YA Bibliophile {US Only}
Ends July 31

Saturday July 20:

VIEEEIE: Fiction Freak {US Only}
Ends August 16

North Dakota

Sunday July 21:

South Dakota

NESEEE: Dizneeee’s World of Books {International}
Ends July 31


http://booksbooksthemagicalfruit.blogspot.com
http://www.stephwonderland.blogspot.com/2013/07/reading-road-trip-illinois-giveaway.html
http://ccclubbs.com/2013/07/15/2013-reading-road-trip-giveaway-blog-hop-missouri/
http://www.tigerlilyrachel.com/2013/07/16/reading-road-trip-and-giveaway-arkansas/
http://verbvixen.tumblr.com/post/55506503320/welcome-to-louisiana-reading-road-trip-blog#disqus_thread
http://theprincessofstoryland.blogspot.com
http://bookishthingsandmore.com/?p=16
http://www.clairecaterer.blogspot.com/2013/07/reading-road-trip-kansas.html
http://www.yabibliophile.com/2013/07/reading-road-trip-wisconsin.html
http://www.fiction-freak.blogspot.com/2013/07/2013-reading-roadtrip-minnesota.html
http://dizneeeesworldofbooks.blogspot.com

Monday July 22:

[EELLE: Hope. Faith & Books {US Only}
Ends August 13

NEMEVEES: IceyBooks {US Only}
Ends August 2

Tuesday July 23:
Mexico

Wednesday July 24:

Darci Cole {US Only}
Ends July 25th

[T Angela’s Anxious Life {US Only}
Ends July 31st

Thursday July 25:

IR Hope. Faith & Books {US Only}
Ends August 16

WIERERE: YA Reads {International}

Ends August 5

Friday July 26:

[REIERE]: | Like These Books {International}
Ends August 2nd

Nevada

Saturday July 27:

EEENThe White Unicorn {US/Canada}

Sunday July 28:
IR Tabitha’s Book Blog {US Only}
Ends August 5.

: Lisa Loves Literature {US Only}
Monday July 29:

[OENERE: Mark of the Stars {US/Canada}

Tuesday July 30:


http://hopefaithbooks.blogspot.com/2013/07/2013-reading-road-trip-colorado.html
http://www.iceybooks.com/2013/07/new-mexico-win-fated-by-alyson-noel-in.html
http://www.darcicole.blogspot.com/2013/07/reading-roadtrip-arizona.html
http://angelasanxiouslife.blogspot.com/2013/07/reading-road-trip-utah.html
http://hopefaithbooks.blogspot.com/2013/07/2013-reading-road-trip-wyoming.html
http://www.yareads.com/reading-road-trip-montana/contests/10918
http://www.ilikethesebooks.com/2013/07/ReadingRoadTrip2013.html
http://thewhiteunicornfiction.blogspot.com/
http://tabithasbookblog.com/2013/07/28/reading-road-trip-oregon-giveaway/
http://misclisa.blogspot.com
http://www.markofthestars.com/wp/?p=14503

INEEE]: Little Lovely Books {International}

Wednesday July 31:
Hawaii


http://www.littlelovelybooks.com

